
DFPL 48.95 

  Dist Turn  Road       Time  Total Dist 
    
    Start Left (ESE)  on W Baddour Pkwy (US 70 Byp) 00:00:00    0.00 mi  
 in 0.06 mi  Turn right (SSW)  on to N Greenwood St   00:00:14    0.06 mi  
 in 0.33 mi  Turn left (E)  on to W Gay St   00:01:52    0.48 mi  
 in 0.28 mi  Turn right (S)  on to Cherry St   00:04:03    1.03 mi  
 in 0.14 mi  Turn left (E)  on to E Spring St   00:04:34    1.17 mi  
 in 0.25 mi  Bear right (SSE)  on to Park Ave   00:05:31    1.42 mi  
 in 0.69 mi  Go straight (SSE)  on to US 70 (Sparta Pike)  00:08:14    2.11 mi  
 in 0.24 mi  Turn left (NE)  on to Peyton Rd   00:09:12    2.35 mi  
 in 2.34 mi  Turn right (ESE)  on to SR 141 (Trousdale Ferry Pike) 00:18:31    4.69 mi  
 in 4.57 mi  Turn right (S)  on to Bobo Rd (Linwood Rd)  00:36:45    9.26 mi  
 in 2.45 mi  Turn left (S)  on to Linwood Rd   00:46:28  11.70 mi 
 in 0.91 mi  Turn right (W)  on to Poplar Hill Rd   00:50:04  12.61 mi 
 in 0.11 mi  Turn left (SSE)  on to Linwood Rd   00:50:31  12.73 mi 
 in 4.68 mi  Turn left (ESE)  on to US 70 (Sparta Pike)  01:09:12  17.41 mi 
 in 0.19 mi  Turn right (SSW)  on to Beech Log Rd   01:09:57  17.60 mi 
 in 5.58 mi  Turn right (NNW)  on to SR 266 (Cainsville Rd)  01:32:14  23.19 mi 
 in 0.15 mi  Turn left (W)  on to Burnt House Rd   01:32:49  23.33 mi 
 in 4.00 mi  Turn left (SSW)  on to Sue Warren Trl   01:48:46  27.33 mi 
 in 1.25 mi  Turn right (WNW)  on to E Richmond Shop Rd  01:53:43  28.59 mi 
 in 2.29 mi  Cross Hwy 231  on to W Richmond Shop Rd  02:02:49  30.87 mi 
 in 4.02 mi  Turn right (N)  on to Moccasin Rd   02:18:50  34.89 mi 
 in 0.12 mi  Turn right (E)  on to Stewarts Ferry Pike  02:19:18  35.01 mi 
 in 2.68 mi  Turn left (NW)  on to SR 265 (Central Pike)  02:30:00  37.69 mi 
 in 1.76 mi  Turn right (NNE)  on to Oak Grove Rd   02:37:01  39.45 mi 
 in 3.26 mi  Turn right (NE)  on to Franklin Rd   02:50:01  42.71 mi 
 in 1.57 mi  Turn right (E)  on to S. Hartman Dr.   02:56:16  44.28 mi 
 in 1.56 mi  Turn left (NNE)  on to Old Murfreesboro Rd W  03:02:30  45.84 mi 
 in 0.58 mi  Continue (NNE)  on to S Maple St   03:04:48  46.42 mi 
 in 1.86 mi  Turn left (W)  on to W Gay St   03:12:12  48.27 mi 
 in 0.20 mi  Turn right (N)  on to Greenwood St   03:12:59  48.47 mi 
 in 0.41 mi  Turn left (WNW)  on to W Baddour Pkwy (US 70 Byp) 03:14:37  48.88 mi  
 in 0.05 mi  Finish    Don Fox Park   03:14:49  48.94 mi  
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